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PFF WEST Conference

West-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Evil Empire 10 7 0 0.588 4-4 6-7 2288.72 2155.62 2134.72

Screamin' Pandas 9 8 0 0.529 4-4 8-5 2141.79 2169.32 2111.59

40 Ouncers 9 8 0 0.529 5-3 7-6 2032.33 2068.53 1985.24

Southland Sharks 8 9 0 0.471 3-5 8-5 2230.82 2137.70 2135.78

Leave The Gun Take TheCannoli 8 9 0 0.471 4-4 6-7 2199.41 2047.34 2020.93

West-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Arrested Development 12 5 0 0.706 7-1 10-3 2183.90 2111.59 2085.51

Meter Maids 9 8 0 0.529 6-2 7-6 2102.86 2156.48 2149.28

Devils Rejects 8 9 0 0.471 4-4 6-7 2120.47 2022.93 2149.83

A Few Good Men 7 10 0 0.412 3-5 5-8 1983.04 2054.40 1890.33

Major Threat 4 13 0 0.235 0-8 2-11 1797.13 2212.80 1776.84

Total Points
Devils Rejects 2149.83

Meter Maids 2149.28

Southland Sharks 2135.78

Evil Empire 2134.72

Screamin' Pandas 2111.59

Arrested Development 2085.51

Leave The Gun Take TheCannoli 2020.93

40 Ouncers 1985.24

A Few Good Men 1890.33

Major Threat 1776.84
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PFFL EAST Conference

East-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Juan Epstein 10 7 0 0.588 4-4 8-5 2150.06 1910.75 2123.89

Roosters Rebels 9 8 0 0.529 6-2 8-5 2000.22 2100.00 1973.64

Down The Hatch 9 8 0 0.529 4-4 5-8 2191.50 2124.13 2139.85

Steam Rollers 7 10 0 0.412 3-5 6-7 2053.29 2213.18 2006.81

Hangovers 6 11 0 0.353 3-5 4-9 2012.69 2185.11 1866.00

East-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Stallions 14 3 0 0.824 6-2 10-3 2469.66 2063.43 2321.67

Asps 9 8 0 0.529 6-2 8-5 2015.14 2144.30 1954.42

Buzzards 9 8 0 0.529 3-5 6-7 2252.78 2183.07 2120.89

Renegades 7 10 0 0.412 4-4 7-6 2107.85 2134.89 1991.35

Minnows Too 5 12 0 0.294 1-7 3-10 2048.38 2191.91 2107.80

Total Points
Stallions 2321.67

Down The Hatch 2139.85

Juan Epstein 2123.89

Buzzards 2120.89

Minnows Too 2107.80

Steam Rollers 2006.81

Renegades 1991.35

Roosters Rebels 1973.64

Asps 1954.42

Hangovers 1866.00
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PFFL SOUTH Conference

South-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Smashmouth 14 3 0 0.824 6-2 11-2 2406.58 2081.90 2114.74

Steel Curtain 10 7 0 0.588 6-2 9-4 2081.91 2150.51 2125.49

Montana Crotch Rats 6 11 0 0.353 4-4 6-7 2068.11 2083.52 2120.49

Dawg Pound 6 11 0 0.353 3-5 6-7 2007.83 2177.88 2018.15

Herrings 5 12 0 0.294 1-7 2-11 1884.77 1993.25 1855.30

South-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Blue Fins 13 4 0 0.765 6-2 9-4 2438.58 2124.86 2318.00

Goodfellas 9 8 0 0.529 4-4 7-6 2090.42 2107.31 1986.24

Finest  58 9 8 0 0.529 4-4 6-7 2189.47 2198.08 2145.62

Death Squad 9 8 0 0.529 4-4 6-7 2048.84 1965.87 1993.85

Night Train 4 13 0 0.235 2-6 3-10 1867.30 2240.05 1753.15

Total Points
Blue Fins 2318.00

Finest  58 2145.62

Steel Curtain 2125.49

Montana Crotch Rats 2120.49

Smashmouth 2114.74

Dawg Pound 2018.15

Death Squad 1993.85

Goodfellas 1986.24

Herrings 1855.30

Night Train 1753.15

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/5



PFFLNY Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Fri Feb 24 3:14pm ET

PFFL NORTH Conference

North-A Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Harleys Balls 13 4 0 0.765 8-0 10-3 2147.40 1915.72 2011.04

Duck Sauce 10 7 0 0.588 4-4 6-7 2094.53 2047.21 2040.73

South Park Cows 8 9 0 0.471 4-4 8-5 2132.56 2070.72 2218.41

Mean Machine 5 12 0 0.294 3-5 4-9 2054.52 2312.41 1989.63

Tornados 3 14 0 0.176 1-7 2-11 1818.64 2186.70 1764.01

North-B Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jack Daniels Boys 12 5 0 0.706 6-2 9-4 2049.85 2021.92 1987.08

LaMaluchia 9 8 0 0.529 4-4 7-6 2079.85 1948.03 1965.74

Tony Romo's Pink Taco 9 8 0 0.529 5-3 7-6 2157.17 2110.79 2101.73

Cigars 9 8 0 0.529 3-5 6-7 2139.08 2008.07 2077.10

Pot O' Mangold 8 9 0 0.471 2-6 6-7 2292.51 2299.68 2183.77

Total Points
South Park Cows 2218.41

Pot O' Mangold 2183.77

Tony Romo's Pink Taco 2101.73

Cigars 2077.10

Duck Sauce 2040.73

Harleys Balls 2011.04

Mean Machine 1989.63

Jack Daniels Boys 1987.08

LaMaluchia 1965.74

Tornados 1764.01

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/5



PFFLNY Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Fri Feb 24 3:14pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 5/5


